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Nome
ALADDIN
MULEQUINHO
LIGEIRINHO
RELAMPAGO
762
GLADIADOR
AGUIA CINZENTA
MEDINA
OURO FINO
PRINTH
TURBINA
ASTRO
PAPA LEGUAS
OSTENTACAO
BRADOK

TEMPORADA DE COLEIRO 2019/2020 15/09/2019

Anilha
015675
018834
014490
019108
012825
004523
010700
011089
188839
189522
185613
230316
014530
278388
140895

Dono
BRUNO
ALLAN

FILIPE GOVEIA
FELIPE VIAL
ALLAN/ VINY

RODRIGO/ MAX MAU
SILOMAR
MARCOS

JHONE RODRIGUES

DACILEI/JHONE

DEGA

MATEUS ASSIS

FABRICIO
MARINALDO MEDEIROS
KENNEDY JUNIOR

Cidade

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
97/138 30
69/128 28
60/98 26
66/93 24
151/90 22
52/69 20
61/66 18
27/59 16
79/57 14
70/55 12
42/51 10
83/43 8
48/42 6
63/41 4
44/41 2
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